Property: QL
From 7/31/2014 to 7/31/2014

Guest Type: All

DAY

Total DAY

HOTEL

Total HOTEL

MEMBER

Total MEMBER

Report Totals:

Discrete Spa Guests

Discrete Spa Guest Report - A list of individual participants are sorted by name. The report

states the number of visits for a time period and the amount spent.

Service Client Name

Amis, Martin
Anderson Amy,
Bell, David
Caradona, Nina
Carefoote Kelly,
Carefoote, Kelly
Christensen, Beth
Dehan, Warren
Gethin, Peter
Hanna, Maria
Henry, Fernando
Hicks, Rob
Hornsby, Nick

Hutchens, Christopher

King, Alison
Lecarre, Joseph
Lewis Loretta,
Martyn,
Mirren, Helen
Morrison, Jane
Moya, Atoy
Stone, Adelle
Tatum, Sharon
Wheaton, Katrina
Whitaker Amy,
Yaohou, Zhang
26

Jackson, Amanda
1

Kellty,

28
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Number of Visits
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- End Of Report -

Amount Spent

$45.00
$0.00
$50.00
$130.00
$0.00
$120.00
$65.00
$80.00
$50.00
$65.00
$0.00
$100.00
$85.00
$65.00
$120.00
$120.00
$0.00
$120.00
$360.00
$120.00
$105.00
$120.00
$120.00
$245.00
$85.00
$60.00
$2,430.00

$60.00
$60.00

$65.00
$65.00

$2,555.00
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