Discrete Spa Guests

Property: QL

From 7/31/2014 to 7/31/2014

Guest Type: All

Discrete Spa Guest Report - A list of individual participants are sorted by name. The report states the number of visits for a time period and the amount spent.

	Service Client Name	Number of Visits	Amount Spent
DAY			
	Amis, Martin	1	\$45.00
	Anderson Amy,	1	\$0.00
	Bell, David	1	\$50.00
	Caradona, Nina	2	\$130.00
	Carefoote Kelly,	1	\$0.00
	Carefoote, Kelly	1	\$120.00
	Christensen, Beth	1	\$65.00
	Dehan, Warren	1	\$80.00
	Gethin, Peter	1	\$50.00
	Hanna, Maria	1	\$65.00
	Henry, Fernando	1	\$0.00
	Hicks, Rob	1	\$100.00
	Hornsby, Nick	1	\$85.00
	Hutchens, Christopher	1	\$65.00
	King, Alison	1	\$120.00
	Lecarre, Joseph	1	\$120.00
	Lewis Loretta,	1	\$0.00
	Martyn,	1	\$120.00
	Mirren, Helen	3	\$360.00
	Morrison, Jane	1	\$120.00
	Moya, Atoy	1	\$105.00
	Stone, Adelle	1	\$120.00
	Tatum, Sharon	1	\$120.00
	Wheaton, Katrina	2	\$245.00
	Whitaker Amy,	1	\$85.00
	Yaohou, Zhang	1	\$60.00
Total DAY	26	30	\$2,430.00
<u>HOTEL</u>			
	Jackson, Amanda	1	\$60.00
Total HOTEL	1	1	\$60.00
MEMBER			
	Kellty,	1	\$65.00
Total MEMBER	1	1	\$65.00
Demand Total			40.555.00
Report Totals:	28	32	\$2,555.00

⁻ End Of Report -